
JSK Marketing Ltd 
EXHIBIT D - Claims by Government (Operational Creditors - unsecured)

Sr. No. Name of Operational 
Creditor

Claim Amount under 
Liquidation

Claim Admitted under 
Liquidation

1 Assistant Commissioner 
of Commercial Taxes 

59,73,032 59,73,032

2 DEPUTY COMMISSIONER
DIV-VIlI, CGST & C.EX.
MUMBAI CENTRAL 
COMMISSIONERATE

8,65,02,967 8,65,02,967

3 OFFICE OF THE 
ASSISTANT 
COMMISSIONER OF 
STATE TAX,
Gujarat

3,08,835 3,08,835

4 Employees' State 
Insurance Corporation
Insurance Branch-III

5,89,432 5,89,432

5 Department of Trade and 
Taxes Delhi

11,35,092 11,35,092

TOTAL 9,45,09,358 9,45,09,358


